Date: 2/14/2022 9:28:48 AM

Girls Basketball Non-Select Schools Power Ranking

Report By Classification

Tournament Games Included

Excludes New Schools Accepted for New Membership

*** UNOFFICIAL RESULTS AS OF 2/14/2022***
UNOFFICIAL DUE TO NOT CONFIRMED, NOT-PLAYED, POSTPONED, DISPUTED AND

CANCELLED GAMES

INCLUDES OUT OF STATE GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

School
Hathaway
Fairview
Florien
Midland
Oak Hill
Holden
Zwolle
Quitman
Anacoco
Glenmora
Lacassine
Negreet
Stanley
Weston
Castor
JS Clark Leadership Academy
Bell City
Doyline
Choudrant
Monterey
Singer
Elizabeth
Pitkin

Simsboro

Power

Ranking Wins
57.53 29
57.24 33
54.00 34
51.06 22
50.99 34
49.90 22
49.51 24
46.85 24
46.74 19
46.25 25
45.01 17
42.96 21
41.31 15
40.61 17
40.47 16
40.31 20
39.96 14
39.62 21
38.91 17
38.67 15
38.39 17
38.01 14
36.26 11

34.64 8

Losses

District
7-B
5-B
4-B
7-B
6-B
8-B
4-B
2-B
5-B
6-B
7-B
4-B
4-B
2-B
1-B
7-B
7-B
1-B
2-B
6-B
5-B
5-B
5-B
2-B



25. Mt. Hermon 32.74 8 16 8-B
26. Saline 32.33 8 23 1-B
27. Maurepas 31.85 13 21 8-B
28. Converse 31.29 12 25 4-B
29. Dodson 24 .34 0 29 1-B
30. Forest 19.53 1 22 3-B
Schools not playing in the Playoff
# School Pow§ r Wins Losses District
Ranking

There are no Schools excluded from the Playoft.



