Date: 2/14/2022 9:28:48 AM

Girls Basketball Non-Select Schools Power Ranking Report By Classification **Tournament Games Included**

Excludes New Schools Accepted for New Membership *** UNOFFICIAL RESULTS AS OF 2/14/2022***

UNOFFICIAL DUE TO NOT CONFIRMED, NOT-PLAYED, POSTPONED, DISPUTED AND **CANCELLED GAMES**

INCLUDES OUT OF STATE GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS

В	В									
#	School	Power Ranking	Wins	Losses	District					
1.	Hathaway	57.53	29	4	7-B					
2.	Fairview	57.24	33	5	5-B					
3.	Florien	54.00	34	2	4-B					
4.	Midland	51.06	22	11	7-B					
5.	Oak Hill	50.99	34	6	6-B					
6.	Holden	49.90	22	9	8-B					
7.	Zwolle	49.51	24	8	4-B					
8.	Quitman	46.85	24	8	2-B					
9.	Anacoco	46.74	19	13	5-B					
10.	Glenmora	46.25	25	11	6-B					
11.	Lacassine	45.01	17	14	7-B					
12.	Negreet	42.96	21	14	4-B					
13.	Stanley	41.31	15	12	4-B					
14.	Weston	40.61	17	12	2-B					
15.	Castor	40.47	16	11	1-B					
16.	JS Clark Leadership Academy	40.31	20	14	7-B					
17.	Bell City	39.96	14	15	7-B					
18.	Doyline	39.62	21	10	1-B					
19.	Choudrant	38.91	17	13	2-B					
20.	Monterey	38.67	15	10	6-B					
21.	Singer	38.39	17	15	5-B					
22.	Elizabeth	38.01	14	18	5-B					
23.	Pitkin	36.26	11	23	5-B					
24.	Simsboro	34.64	8	19	2-B					

25. Mt. Hermon	32.74	8	16	8-B
26. Saline	32.33	8	23	1-B
27. Maurepas	31.85	13	21	8-B
28. Converse	31.29	12	25	4-B
29. Dodson	24.34	0	29	1-B
30. Forest	19.53	1	22	3-B

Schools not playing in the Playoff									
#	School	Power Ranking	Wins	Losses	District				
	There are no Schools excluded from the Playoff.								